Fédération vaudoise des jeunesses campagnardes

Giron des jeunesses campagnardes, L'Isle

Boulet homme

Nom Prénom Jeunesse Dossard Jet Appuis
1 Zippo Michael Ferreyres 449 1297 1292
2 Perrinjaquet Thierry Pampigny / Cottens 395 1220 1176
3 Zippo Esteban Orny 603 1213 1206
4 Messeiller Nicolas Orny 568 1160 1151
5 Lazazzera Claudio Individuel Pied du Jura 635 1157 1122
6 Zlizi Rémy Biére 629 1124 1083
7 Tardy Lucien Pampigny / Cottens 393 1119 1111
8 Pittet Arnaud Biére 631 1111 1071
9 Challet Gilles Cossonay 386 1109 1069
10 Hugi Xavier St-Livres 563 1102 1058
11 Egger Cédric Biere 630 1102 1037
12 Gallay Valentin Givrins 513 1091 1077
13 Candaux Lucien Croy 381 1091 1077
14 Quinn Calum Dommartin/Villars-Tiercelin 569 1091 1058
15 Schopfer Nathan Montricher 504 1088 1031
16  Sauvageat Jérémy Dommartin/Villars-Tiercelin 574 1085 1047
17 Meylan Léonard La Chaux-sur-Cossonay 528 1076 1061
18 Viallon David Biére 633 1071 1066
19 Annen Lucas St-George 621 1062 1030
20 Gavin Loic Ballens 451 1049 1045
21  Perrinjaquet Gilles Pampigny / Cottens 394 1048 1000
22 Joseph Quentin Apples 355 1046 1018
23 Mulot Amaél Pampigny / Cottens 397 1036 1005
24 Etter Melvin Puidoux 554 1030 1020
25 Lauper Nathan Chavornay 468 1028 1020
26 Porchet Lucas Baulmes 404 1027 992
27 Rebetez Jordan Givrins 512 1027 984
28 Porchet Kilian Baulmes 405 1026 1019
29 Joseph Lionel Apples 364 1023 1004
30 Morel Kilian Montricher 500 1023 975
31 Weber Eric Le Mont-sur-Lausanne 606 1022 1012
32 Schopfer Thery Bastien Montricher 505 1021 1013
33 Lipp Roman Gollion 469 1020 994
34 Morel Loan Montricher 502 1018 993
35 Rohrbach Julien Givrins 518 1016 1009
36 Michaud Luc Orny 601 1010 1000
37 Kamber Christophe Chavornay 544 1010 969
38 Nyffeler Théo Chavornay 543 1008 988
39 Hess Brian Apples 363 1006 936
40 Lecoultre Soren Chavornay 480 1003 991
11 Lauper Garry Chavornay 540 1000 989
42 Gaillard Arnaud Puidoux 552 993 940
43 keller Robin Berolle 492 986 977
44 Guex Oscar La Chaux-sur-Cossonay 529 984 979
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Nom
Rosset
Bernard
Le Corre
Mack
Hauser
Seghetti
Bino
Walpen
Gabriel
Domenig
Gachet
Tosoni
Morand
Christen
Rolaz
Raval
Frutig
Devalonné
Cloux
Gauthey
Mouthon
Stadler
Jutzet
Praz
André
Peyrollaz
Porchet
Gruaz
Cavigioli
Pieren
Thibaud
Zoéll
Morand
Etienne
Cholly
Rochat
Goy
Schmidt
Monod
Abetel
Morel
Teuscher
Stadler
Staudenmann
Villanchet
Pidoux
Grin
Pavillard
André
Monney
Scharer
Treboux

Prénom
Elie
Bryan
Maé
Félix
Mathias
Thomas
Lenny
Patrick
Noah
Arthur
Yann
Steve
Antoine
Valentin
Tanguy
Jonathan
Thao
Ludovic
Dorian
Mathieu
Maél
Arnaud
Vincent
Florian
Yoan
Thibaud
Kylian
Romain
Maél
Damien
Benjamin
Sacha
Julien
Christophe
Sandro
Louis
Axel
Alexandre
Vincent
Théodore
Axel
Mirko
Yann
Roger
Florent
Théo
Maxime
Gaél
Tanguy
Valentin
Arthur
Antonin

Jeunesse
Thierrens / Correvon
Montricher
Pampigny / Cottens
Saint-Prex
Les Charbonnieres
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne
Pampigny / Cottens
Biere
Saint-Prex
St-George
Pompaples
St-George
Yens
Colombier-sur-Morges
Gilly
Individuel Pied du Jura
St-Livres
Thierrens / Correvon
Chevilly
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Marchissy
Dommartin/Villars-Tiercelin
Chavornay
Givrins
Yens
Apples
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Pampigny / Cottens
Apples
Apples
Chavornay
Biere
Yens
Aigle
Suchy
Yens
Ballens
Cossonay
Forel (Lavaux)
Chavornay
Montricher
Berolle
Dommartin/Villars-Tiercelin
Colombier-sur-Morges
Yens
Bassins
Belmont-sur-Yverdon
Orny
Yens
Cossonay
Cossonay
Bassins

Dossard
383
506
396
470
460
607
398
634
486
618
434
626
532
609
519
430
545
384
454
425
429
571
542
514
534
370
422
392
374
373
479
632
531
481
546
530
450
443
487
539
503
491
572
612
538
522
527
567
533
442
441
520

Jet
984
970
962
960
960
959
955
955
954
953
951
950
940
937
932
930
930
926
924
923
921
921
918
916
911
911
903
901
900
898
896
895
893
892
888
888
884
883
882
879
879
879
872
872
870
865
865
864
863
861
853
851

Appuis
969
921
921
954
944
909
921
888
948
940
938
950
926
935
894
925
900
898
911
906
915
906
917
898
884
877
835
890
842
863
835
880
857
858
854
808
860
820
863
868
837
831
870
835
857
850
849
829
858
843
846
780
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Nom
Lorenzi
Lavenex
Chabloz

Fiaux
Oberson
Nicolier

Guignard
Mottier
Saladin

Goy

Massy

Domenig

Ponte
Carrard
Thonney

Perreaud

Vuilleumier
Turrian

Morel
Bonadei
Genevay

Deriaz

Schick

Blauth
Porchet

Pellet

Pellet

Urben

Rabenzeifner
Urben
Pasche

Joly

Gaille

Mivelaz
Nussbaum
Zucker
Braissant
Merminod
Leblanc Prioux
Kuffer
Tavernier
Jotterand
Santchy
Jacot
Lippuner

Raemy
Macedo

Coutaz

Guignard
Pingoud
Schneider
Renaud

Prénom
Léo
Logan
Simon
Marius
Igor
Raphael
Kilian
Jérémie
Eliott
Xavier
Louis
Grégory
Pedro
Noah
Paul
Yoann
Quentin
Loic
Maél
Matteo
Benoit
Kyttim
Elias
Yolan
Kevin
Alexis
Frédéric
Laurent
Théo
Kilian
Dorian
Jérémy
Noa
Alois
Bruno
Thibault
Kapil
Cédric
Mathéo
Jonathan
Nestor
Raphaél
Maic
Gaeél
Luc
Maxime
Tomas
Valentin
Sylvain
Antoine
Théo
Nolan

Jeunesse
Givrins
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Saint-Prex
Puidoux
La Sarraz
Cossonay
Rances
Apples
Chevilly
Apples
Aigle
St-George

Dommartin/Villars-Tiercelin

Pompaples
La Sarraz
Romainmotier
Montricher
Suchy
Montricher
Apples
Bassins
Baulmes
Apples
Saint-Prex
Arnex-sur-Orbe
St-Livres
St-Livres
Apples
Saint-Prex
Apples
St-George
St-George

Fontaines-sur-Grandson
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne

St-Livres
Cugy
Chevilly
Ferreyres
Les Diablerets
Saint-Prex
Apples
Apples
Ballens
Agiez
Romainmétier
Chevilly
Les Diablerets
Chavornay
Montricher
Ferreyres
Prévonloup
St-George

Dossard
515
427
475
553
432
444
511
368
455
362
482
428
570
560
433
378
508
547
501
352
524
412
356
478
423
566
565
360
477
614
623
624
535
604
564
636
456
445
466
474
357
366
452
556
379
453
467
541
507
446
550
628

Jet
846
843
842
842
842
839
839
838
828
827
825
822
821
820
819
817
810
808
808
807
801
800
795
792
791
788
787
785
783
782
759
756
756
756
756
754
750
746
745
745
742
740
723
722
720
715
708
697
694
694
690
685

Appuis
779
831
823
818
767
817
776
834
824
797
815
802
757
782
799
813
774
800
768
805
786
773
778
762
765
775
765
745
740
773
730
749
744
738
727
749
729
739
704
700
172
710
695
689
649
682
680
696
665
653
684
671
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Nom
Gauthey
Blanc
Pidoux
Thierry
Cretegny
Planchamp
Morel
Tréhan
Bovet
Gautier
Renaud

Prénom
Julien
Damien
Cyril
Dutruy
Mllan
Matthieu
Kais
Yoan
Florian
Benno
Valentin

Jeunesse
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Yens
Bassins
Ferreyres
Cossonay
Les Charbonnieres
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Apples
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Colombier-sur-Morges
St-George

Dossard
426
537
523
447
440
459
424
358
421
613
627

Jet
684
683
673
669
667
658
633
624
608
606
420

Appuis
682
655
671
639
662
647
584
602
585
598
370



